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Madill Cat Run
Madill City Lake

- 9/3/2022 September 3, 20229/3/2022

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 1 BOYS 9-12 HS 3.1MI Run HS

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 38 2-3-9-10-14 18-24 1:35:31 1:2819:06.246:09.75
2 MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 109 15-19-21-25-29 34-35 1:41:13 0:4920:14.686:31.83
3 SILO HIGH SCHOOL 164 11-12-44-46-51 62-68 1:48:28 3:5221:41.556:59.85
4 ARDMORE HIGH SCHOOL 179 4-22-45-52-56 70-72 1:50:26 5:3722:05.117:07.45
5 MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 179 5-23-36-41-74 1:52:00 9:1922:24.097:13.57
6 MCLOUD HIGH SCHOOL 181 8-27-39-49-58 59-61 1:50:30 5:1622:05.997:07.74
7 DICKSON HIGH SCHOOL 256 7-57-60-63-69 82 2:01:10 6:5924:13.937:49.01
8 TUSHKA HIGH SCHOOL 293 48-50-64-65-66 2:04:14 2:5124:50.838:00.91
9 S & S CONSOLIDATED H 311 42-55-67-71-76 78-80 2:10:35 7:0126:06.958:25.46
10 STONEWALL HIGH SCHOO 394 73-77-79-81-84 2:37:40 9:0131:32.0810:10.34

LATTA HIGH SCHOOL 13-26-43-75
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 1-33-40-53 8:24.11
LONE GROVE HIGH SCHO 6-28-30-47
MILBURN HIGH SCHOOL 38-54-83
WAURIKA HIGH SCHOOL 16-31
COLBERT HIGH SCHOOL 17-20-32-37

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/MI

174 Brycen Ward KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 17:42.5411 121 5:42.75
133 Ezekiel Griffin BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 18:16.6412 92 5:53.75
128 Lawrence Coleman BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 18:24.0923 123 5:56.15
107 Braydon WhiƩhorne ARDMORE HIGH SCHOOL 18:51.6214 114 6:05.03
246 WyaƩ  Vinson MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 19:13.4115 125 6:12.06
189 Cason Mansfield LONE GROVE HIGH SCHO 19:25.5916 96 6:15.99
152 Jason  Dodson DICKSON HIGH SCHOOL 19:28.3717 117 6:16.89
265 RyaƩ Hernandez MCLOUD HIGH SCHOOL 19:28.8118 98 6:17.03
134 Alex Herrera BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 19:29.3839 119 6:17.21
127 Curt Carlos BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 19:36.26410 910 6:19.43

315 Shawn Weaver SILO HIGH SCHOOL 19:40.27111 1011 6:20.73
305 Ashton Davis SILO HIGH SCHOOL 19:40.66212 1112 6:20.85
182 Braydan Hill LATTA HIGH SCHOOL 19:43.99113 1113 6:21.93
124 Dallas AbboƩ BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 19:44.85514 914 6:22.20
199 Jose Campos MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 19:56.74115 915 6:26.04
360 Alex Gomez WAURIKA HIGH SCHOOL 19:57.16116 1116 6:26.18
1974 Adrian Clement COLBERT HIGH SCHOOL 20:00.42117 917 6:27.23
129 Michael Ellison BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 20:02.26618 918 6:27.82
222 James Valadez MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 20:03.41219 1019 6:28.19
1972 Isaiah AltstaƩ COLBERT HIGH SCHOOL 20:08.78220 1220 6:29.92

223 Alan Veras MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 20:10.19321 1121 6:30.38
101 Jax Birth ARDMORE HIGH SCHOOL 20:13.17222 922 6:31.34
243 Sergio Gomez MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 20:14.62223 1223 6:31.81
130 Aden Evans BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 20:15.76724 924 6:32.18
203 Armando Gonzalez MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 20:16.60425 1125 6:32.45
184 Ezekiel Rakes LATTA HIGH SCHOOL 20:22.31226 926 6:34.29
135 Sam Holcomb BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 20:22.7881027 6:34.44
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Event # 1 BOYS 9-12 HS 3.1MI Run HS
269 Santos Lujan MCLOUD HIGH SCHOOL 20:37.92227 1028 6:39.32
192 Jonah Spradlin LONE GROVE HIGH SCHO 20:38.52228 929 6:39.52
212 Miguel Medina MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 20:46.49529 1130 6:42.09

191 Kasey Smith LONE GROVE HIGH SCHO 20:48.65330 931 6:42.79
359 Lucas Boyd WAURIKA HIGH SCHOOL 20:50.72231 932 6:43.45
1975 Armando Garcia COLBERT HIGH SCHOOL 20:56.77332 1233 6:45.40
169 Andrew Backenstoes KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 21:10.32233 1234 6:49.78
126 Triston Cannady BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 21:15.319935 6:51.39
200 Saulo Castro MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 21:18.65634 1236 6:52.46
207 Benjamin Hernandez MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 21:33.26735 1137 6:57.18
241 Preston Eastman MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 21:36.53336 1238 6:58.23
1973 Fernando Arellano COLBERT HIGH SCHOOL 21:40.99437 1039 6:59.67
208 Sergio Hernandez MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 21:45.6581240 7:01.17

279 ChrisƟan Francomano MILBURN HIGH SCHOOL 21:55.14138 1041 7:04.23
217 Jagger Rogers MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 22:00.489942 7:05.96
198 Vicente Buenrostro MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 22:06.3210943 7:07.84
271 Zane Roughley MCLOUD HIGH SCHOOL 22:16.64339 944 7:11.17
172 Leo Phillips KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 22:17.27340 1145 7:11.37
138 Jackson Prather BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 22:20.3910946 7:12.38
244 Ayden  Jones MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 22:23.36441 1147 7:13.34
125 Truman Allen BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 22:27.52111248 7:14.68
132 Drew Graham BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 22:28.16121049 7:14.89
287 Parker Bigham S & S CONSOLIDATED H 22:28.94142 1050 7:15.14

185 Abraham Tellez LATTA HIGH SCHOOL 22:41.42343 1151 7:19.16
304 Lewis Cross SILO HIGH SCHOOL 22:42.22344 852 7:19.42
106 Maddux Teel ARDMORE HIGH SCHOOL 22:43.39345 1253 7:19.80
214 Cesar Moreno MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 22:46.48111254 7:20.80
219 Kye Salazar MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 22:49.36121055 7:21.72
307 Juan Flores SILO HIGH SCHOOL 22:52.17446 1156 7:22.63
190 Kaydon Payne LONE GROVE HIGH SCHO 22:53.48447 957 7:23.05
131 Dax  Frazier BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 22:58.4113958 7:24.64
216 Dillon OrƟz MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 23:04.86131259 7:26.72
209 Angel Ibarra MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 23:10.84141060 7:28.65

341 Keifer Brewer TUSHKA HIGH SCHOOL 23:11.24148 1261 7:28.78
197 Jesus Barrientos MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 23:18.60151062 7:31.16
264 MaƩhew Hayes MCLOUD HIGH SCHOOL 23:20.82449 1163 7:31.87
345 Luke Howard TUSHKA HIGH SCHOOL 23:28.77250 964 7:34.44
303 Chance Cirkles SILO HIGH SCHOOL 23:32.44551 965 7:35.62
215 Brayden NibleƩ MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 23:44.27161166 7:39.44
218 Terrance Sage MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 24:01.31171167 7:44.93
103 Ansun Nichelson ARDMORE HIGH SCHOOL 24:07.91452 1068 7:47.06
213 David Mendez MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 24:12.95181169 7:48.69
206 Rodrigo Guevara MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 24:16.06191070 7:49.69

171 Keller Idleman KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 24:20.26453 971 7:51.05
281 Aaron Pack MILBURN HIGH SCHOOL 24:25.30254 1272 7:52.67
291 Brennan Lewellyn S & S CONSOLIDATED H 24:27.14255 1273 7:53.27
100 Abraham Alonso ARDMORE HIGH SCHOOL 24:29.50556 874 7:54.03
136 Blaise Manuel BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 24:30.0214975 7:54.20
194 Giovanni Aldavera MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 24:35.57201176 7:55.99
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224 Rodrigo Villegas MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 24:44.51211277 7:58.87
154 Angel Mendez DICKSON HIGH SCHOOL 24:45.20257 978 7:59.09
263 Kelson Givens MCLOUD HIGH SCHOOL 24:45.80558 1079 7:59.29
211 Cooper MchaƩon MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 24:47.0322980 7:59.68

262 Brayden Brotherton MCLOUD HIGH SCHOOL 24:54.35659 1181 8:02.04
151 Keiondrea Chenault DICKSON HIGH SCHOOL 24:54.74360 1282 8:02.17
268 Marcos Lujan MCLOUD HIGH SCHOOL 24:54.95761 983 8:02.24
201 Ryder Douglas MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 25:09.5023984 8:06.93
313 Joshua Tate SILO HIGH SCHOOL 25:19.70662 985 8:10.22
156 Rowdy Thomas DICKSON HIGH SCHOOL 25:33.91463 986 8:14.80
348 Parker Spradlin TUSHKA HIGH SCHOOL 25:34.44364 987 8:14.98
339 Peyton Bailey TUSHKA HIGH SCHOOL 25:57.39465 1088 8:22.38
346 Cooper Hunt TUSHKA HIGH SCHOOL 26:02.32566 989 8:23.97
221 Misael Trevino MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 26:03.80241090 8:24.45

292 Seth Mutz S & S CONSOLIDATED H 26:06.55367 1091 8:25.33
309 Cooper Johnson SILO HIGH SCHOOL 26:22.72768 992 8:30.55
153 Jakob Holbrook DICKSON HIGH SCHOOL 26:27.46569 1093 8:32.08
220 Osvaldo Salazar MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 26:39.16251094 8:35.85
104 Andrew Rather ARDMORE HIGH SCHOOL 26:51.26670 1095 8:39.76
308 Kaeson Griffinmcclaskey SILO HIGH SCHOOL 27:10.1381096 8:45.84
295 Josue Sanchez S & S CONSOLIDATED H 28:01.88471 1097 9:02.54
312 Weston Roberts SILO HIGH SCHOOL 28:09.6391198 9:05.04
102 Alex Davis ARDMORE HIGH SCHOOL 28:10.69772 1099 9:05.38
333 Mika MaƩ STONEWALL HIGH SCHOO 28:14.99173 10100 9:06.77

1989 ChrisƟan Ramirez SILO HIGH SCHOOL 28:15.911011101 9:07.06
245 Will Laws MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 28:32.54574 11102 9:12.43
183 Landen Norton LATTA HIGH SCHOOL 29:19.54475 10103 9:27.59
296 Zavier Talamantes S & S CONSOLIDATED H 29:30.27576 9104 9:31.05
331 Levi Hayes STONEWALL HIGH SCHOO 29:32.54277 11105 9:31.78
204 Oscar Gonzalez MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 29:33.112610106 9:31.97
289 Logan Johnson S & S CONSOLIDATED H 29:59.41678 11107 9:40.45
306 Aaron Faulkner SILO HIGH SCHOOL 30:57.151110108 9:59.08
334 Kolten Romines STONEWALL HIGH SCHOO 30:57.61379 10109 9:59.22
294 Parker Ringger S & S CONSOLIDATED H 31:35.34780 9110 10:11.40

332 Tucker Hudson STONEWALL HIGH SCHOO 31:39.15481 9111 10:12.62
290 Alex Lara S & S CONSOLIDATED H 31:56.99812112 10:18.38
270 Aeden Mclaughlin MCLOUD HIGH SCHOOL 34:47.1189113 11:13.26
210 Barrick Iddell MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 35:19.012711114 11:23.55
105 Troy Smith ARDMORE HIGH SCHOOL 35:40.4889115 11:30.47
158 Jim Williams DICKSON HIGH SCHOOL 35:44.47682 9116 11:31.76
278 Brenton Cook MILBURN HIGH SCHOOL 37:15.69383 11117 12:01.19
335 Jordan Tiger STONEWALL HIGH SCHOO 37:16.11584 11118 12:01.32
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Event # 2 GIRLS 9-12 HS 2MI Run HS

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 48 2-3-10-15-18 24-45 1:13:02 1:3414:36.316:09.75
2 MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 82 1-7-20-26-28 29-32 1:15:51 2:3815:10.196:31.83
3 MCLOUD HIGH SCHOOL 120 5-11-16-41-47 65-66 1:20:36 4:2116:07.157:07.74
4 TUSHKA HIGH SCHOOL 156 12-22-34-38-50 53 1:23:46 4:0716:45.138:00.91
5 KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 166 23-27-30-40-46 49-57 1:24:01 2:5616:48.238:24.11
6 ARDMORE HIGH SCHOOL 215 21-33-48-54-59 1:31:59 5:1218:23.727:07.45
7 SILO HIGH SCHOOL 253 37-43-52-60-61 1:36:29 3:5519:17.796:59.85

WAURIKA HIGH SCHOOL 8-35-39
STONEWALL HIGH SCHOO 13-25-51-68 10:10.34
ATOKA HIGH SCHOOL 9
S & S CONSOLIDATED H 17-36-64 8:25.46
MILBURN HIGH SCHOOL 63-69
MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 6-19-42 7:13.57
LONE GROVE HIGH SCHO 14-58
LATTA HIGH SCHOOL 31
DICKSON HIGH SCHOOL 4-44 7:49.01
COLBERT HIGH SCHOOL 55-67
DAVIS HIGH SCHOOL 56-62

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/MI

463 Yadira Barbosa MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 13:30.6811 91 6:45.34
391 Cadence Carlos BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 13:42.6612 112 6:51.33
396 Ava Thompson BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 14:04.0723 93 7:02.03
418 Maria Sutherland DICKSON HIGH SCHOOL 14:17.6714 104 7:08.83
513 Elizabeth Maxwell MCLOUD HIGH SCHOOL 14:19.0015 115 7:09.50
491 Maddy Torres MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 14:34.3416 106 7:17.17
470 Codie Shaw MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 14:43.3727 107 7:21.68
595 Jaci Gholson WAURIKA HIGH SCHOOL 14:46.1418 118 7:23.07
388 Hannah Vanderburg ATOKA HIGH SCHOOL 14:49.7119 119 7:24.85
389 Brylee Baird BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 14:52.04310 1110 7:26.02

509 Dawsen Branum MCLOUD HIGH SCHOOL 14:55.00211 911 7:27.50
580 Rebekah Ridgway TUSHKA HIGH SCHOOL 15:01.05112 1112 7:30.52
564 Carlee Gayler STONEWALL HIGH SCHOO 15:01.51113 1013 7:30.75
456 Rayahna White LONE GROVE HIGH SCHO 15:03.99114 914 7:31.99
395 Lani Meyers BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 15:05.50415 915 7:32.75
516 Trinity Reyes MCLOUD HIGH SCHOOL 15:10.36316 1016 7:35.18
536 Allyson Richerson S & S CONSOLIDATED H 15:12.48117 1217 7:36.24
393 Chloe Gaines BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 15:17.28518 918 7:38.64
489 Alina Fernandez MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 15:25.43219 1019 7:42.71
468 Esperanza Hernandez MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 15:33.54320 1120 7:46.77

363 Natalie Malikov ARDMORE HIGH SCHOOL 15:34.68121 1221 7:47.34
572 Isabella Alberda TUSHKA HIGH SCHOOL 15:35.71222 1022 7:47.85
429 Emily  Backenstoes KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 15:37.04123 923 7:48.52
392 Alona Cooper BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 15:37.80624 1124 7:48.90

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



9/3/2022

Page 5 of 12

Madill Cat Run
Madill City Lake

- 9/3/2022 September 3, 20229/3/2022

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 2 GIRLS 9-12 HS 2MI Run HS
565 Lilly Wyche STONEWALL HIGH SCHOO 15:39.61225 1025 7:49.80
466 Kaia Henry MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 15:54.52426 1026 7:57.26
431 Kamry Bohannon KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 16:06.21227 1227 8:03.10
467 Camila Hernandez MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 16:08.87528 1228 8:04.43
462 YveƩe Ariciaga MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 16:11.66629 1029 8:05.83
430 Emily Belleƫni KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 16:27.13330 1130 8:13.56

454 Summer Wilson LATTA HIGH SCHOOL 16:30.62131 1031 8:15.31
469 Yailin Serrano MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 16:38.88732 1132 8:19.44
364 Delilah Roberts ARDMORE HIGH SCHOOL 16:43.99233 1133 8:21.99
575 Kyra Jones TUSHKA HIGH SCHOOL 16:51.24334 934 8:25.62
596 Harleigh LoŌis WAURIKA HIGH SCHOOL 17:01.62235 935 8:30.81
533 Jewel Chism S & S CONSOLIDATED H 17:04.99236 1236 8:32.49
543 Lucille Ranney SILO HIGH SCHOOL 17:08.75137 1237 8:34.37
581 Beya Simon TUSHKA HIGH SCHOOL 17:09.59438 1038 8:34.79
594 Jaden Adams WAURIKA HIGH SCHOOL 17:12.28339 1239 8:36.14
428 Tabitha Arnold KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 17:17.59440 1140 8:38.79

511 Ava Crouch MCLOUD HIGH SCHOOL 17:30.43441 1041 8:45.21
490 Hayven Fleitman MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 17:33.13342 1242 8:46.56
542 Nayeli Paz SILO HIGH SCHOOL 17:54.24243 943 8:57.12
413 Mareya Green DICKSON HIGH SCHOOL 18:00.39244 1044 9:00.19
394 Lexi Mathews BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 18:18.39745 1145 9:09.19
435 Mia Moore KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 18:33.21546 1246 9:16.60
514 Noelle Mcmichael MCLOUD HIGH SCHOOL 18:40.98547 947 9:20.49
366 Audrey Teel ARDMORE HIGH SCHOOL 18:50.48348 948 9:25.24
437 Paytyn Short KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 18:52.03649 949 9:26.01
578 Meadow Richie TUSHKA HIGH SCHOOL 19:08.07550 950 9:34.03

562 Treasure Carrell STONEWALL HIGH SCHOO 19:22.69351 1051 9:41.34
544 Samantha Ranney SILO HIGH SCHOOL 19:27.22352 952 9:43.61
471 Tarah Wiese MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 19:31.6681253 9:45.83
390 Sydney Burk BYNG HIGH SCHOOL 19:38.9781254 9:49.48
574 Maggie Hunt TUSHKA HIGH SCHOOL 19:59.99653 1055 9:59.99
362 Nichole Gould ARDMORE HIGH SCHOOL 20:02.16454 1156 10:01.08
465 Azucell Granados MADILL HIGH SCHOOL 20:11.989957 10:05.99
1971 Alexia Wright COLBERT HIGH SCHOOL 20:19.20155 1058 10:09.60
405 Morgan Bugbee DAVIS HIGH SCHOOL 20:19.78156 959 10:09.89
436 Hannah Rojas KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 20:24.96757 960 10:12.48

455 Jelynn Spradlin LONE GROVE HIGH SCHO 20:29.96258 1261 10:14.98
365 Gianna Summers ARDMORE HIGH SCHOOL 20:47.30559 1062 10:23.65
541 Angel Gowen SILO HIGH SCHOOL 20:54.45460 1063 10:27.22
545 Mackenzie Tarter SILO HIGH SCHOOL 21:04.32561 1064 10:32.16
406 Lola  Thompson DAVIS HIGH SCHOOL 21:08.17262 965 10:34.08
527 Elizabeth Rowland MILBURN HIGH SCHOOL 21:18.05163 1066 10:39.02
534 Emma Clater S & S CONSOLIDATED H 21:22.74364 1067 10:41.37
512 Eliana Kaskaske MCLOUD HIGH SCHOOL 21:36.95665 1168 10:48.47
510 Taylor Brown MCLOUD HIGH SCHOOL 21:46.71766 1069 10:53.35
432 Payton Coulston KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL 23:03.168970 11:31.58

517 Keaton Severs MCLOUD HIGH SCHOOL 23:05.7881071 11:32.89
1967 Brooklyn Alivia COLBERT HIGH SCHOOL 23:39.53267 1072 11:49.76
563 Ciara Cooper STONEWALL HIGH SCHOO 25:43.95468 973 12:51.97
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526 KaƟe Murrey MILBURN HIGH SCHOOL 25:48.54269 1074 12:54.27
515 Nightlynn Reece MCLOUD HIGH SCHOOL 26:45.9391075 13:22.96
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Event # 3 BOYS 6-8 JH 2MI Run JH

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 50 6-9-10-11-14 26-28 1:08:33 0:5713:42.686:51.34
2 KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 73 2-5-7-29-30 44-68 1:09:38 2:5813:55.546:57.77
3 BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 80 3-8-15-21-33 36-43 1:10:42 3:1514:08.397:04.19
4 MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 99 1-13-18-27-40 50-53 1:12:01 3:5714:24.127:12.06
5 ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 122 12-16-23-32-39 51-54 1:14:57 2:0614:59.377:29.68
6 DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 125 4-19-20-35-47 55-65 1:14:33 3:4614:54.507:27.25
7 TUSHKA JUNIOR HIGH 138 17-22-24-34-41 59-75 1:16:55 2:1515:22.907:41.45
8 S & S CONSOLIDATED J 298 46-56-58-67-71 1:33:09 4:1218:37.879:18.93
9 SILO JUNIOR HIGH 299 42-60-62-66-69 72-73 1:33:33 3:5818:42.539:21.26

LATTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 25-38
COLBERT JUNIOR HIGH 52-63-70-76
DAVIS JUNIOR HIGH 37-48 9:01.39
MCLOUD JUNIOR HIGH 45-64-74-77 7:28.64
MILBURN JUNIOR HIGH 61
TISHOMINGO MIDDLE SC 31-49-57 7:11.92

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/MI

251 Tripp Lutkennaus MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 12:12.8111 81 6:06.40
175 Ryan Anderson KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 12:28.7712 82 6:14.38
143 Casey Hawkins BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 12:31.0613 73 6:15.53
164 Parker Eubank DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 12:52.1114 84 6:26.05
180 Cash Wilson KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 12:59.0025 85 6:29.50
226 Jayden Barbosa MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:02.7916 66 6:31.39
176 Lander Burkhalter KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 13:17.1837 87 6:38.59
144 Landon Luna BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 13:30.2528 78 6:45.12
231 Flavio Ibarra MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:41.1629 89 6:50.58
230 Alex Gonzalez MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:51.17310 610 6:55.58

232 Kamden MarƟn MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:57.79411 611 6:58.89
109 Memphis BurkeƩ ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 13:58.64112 812 6:59.32
260 Eduardo Rueda MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 13:59.14213 813 6:59.57
233 Alexander Orta MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 14:00.53514 814 7:00.26
142 EvereƩ Denney BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 14:02.81315 815 7:01.40
119 Corbin Orr ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 14:04.35216 716 7:02.17
350 Creek Alford TUSHKA JUNIOR HIGH 14:11.88117 817 7:05.94
252 Mayer Mansfield MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 14:24.18318 818 7:12.09
159 Brandt Allen DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 14:30.38219 819 7:15.19
163 Joe Dvorak DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 14:31.40320 620 7:15.70

146 Allen West BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 14:51.11421 821 7:25.55
353 Waylon George TUSHKA JUNIOR HIGH 15:06.07222 722 7:33.03
122 Ivan Royal ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 15:09.42323 723 7:34.71
354 Kale Graham TUSHKA JUNIOR HIGH 15:09.88324 724 7:34.94
187 Carter Freeze LATTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:11.39125 825 7:35.69
240 Osvaldo Trevino MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:11.80626 826 7:35.90
248 Cash Dobbins MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 15:14.08427 627 7:37.04
239 Dylan Serrano MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:16.05728 628 7:38.02
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Event # 3 BOYS 6-8 JH 2MI Run JH
179 Lucas Taylor KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 15:25.93429 829 7:42.96
181 Hayden Wininger KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 15:26.82530 830 7:43.41

338 Ross Gray TISHOMINGO MIDDLE SC 15:31.83131 731 7:45.91
238 Josue Sanchez MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:34.738632 7:47.36
123 Keldyn Skinner ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 15:39.81432 833 7:49.90
235 Canyon Phillips MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:41.339734 7:50.66
141 Colton Booth BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 15:46.74533 735 7:53.37
357 Cleat Zike TUSHKA JUNIOR HIGH 15:59.43434 736 7:59.71
165 Travis Hudson DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 15:59.74435 837 7:59.87
145 Gavin  ShawmcnuƩ BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 16:00.07636 838 8:00.03
147 Caleb Horton DAVIS JUNIOR HIGH 16:00.38137 639 8:00.19
186 Dax Foster LATTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 16:00.55238 840 8:00.27

115 Yamil Gomez ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 16:04.67539 741 8:02.33
261 Kyle Williams MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 16:10.39540 842 8:05.19
349 David Alberda TUSHKA JUNIOR HIGH 16:27.28541 843 8:13.64
229 Gael Gallegos MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 16:27.7510844 8:13.87
236 Xavier Quintanilla MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 16:30.1411745 8:15.07
318 GarreƩ Coffey SILO JUNIOR HIGH 16:33.82142 846 8:16.91
140 Jackson Allenparr BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 16:35.35743 847 8:17.67
178  Chet Nix KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 16:36.10644 748 8:18.05
273 Ryan Copeland MCLOUD JUNIOR HIGH 16:36.77145 849 8:18.38
298 Jacob Carter S & S CONSOLIDATED J 16:37.43146 750 8:18.71

168 Danner Sims DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 16:38.89547 651 8:19.44
148 Bailen Smith DAVIS JUNIOR HIGH 17:00.24248 752 8:30.12
336 Duncan Clary TISHOMINGO MIDDLE SC 17:04.98249 753 8:32.49
257 David Reyes MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 17:07.13650 654 8:33.56
114 Kamil Gomez ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 17:11.15651 755 8:35.57
1986 Logan Love COLBERT JUNIOR HIGH 17:27.88152 756 8:43.94
259 Jose Rodriguez MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 17:28.13753 757 8:44.06
227 Jancarlos Barrientos MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 17:32.8412658 8:46.42
113 Noah Gilley ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 17:39.92754 759 8:49.96
160 Nikoli Barnard DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 17:43.25655 660 8:51.62

299 Mason Cooksey S & S CONSOLIDATED J 17:56.53256 861 8:58.26
337 Daylon Davis TISHOMINGO MIDDLE SC 17:56.88357 662 8:58.44
297 Nicholas Carey S & S CONSOLIDATED J 18:00.94358 763 9:00.47
116 Evan Hamilton ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 18:10.158764 9:05.07
352 Jesse Frazier TUSHKA JUNIOR HIGH 18:10.67659 765 9:05.33
329 Kyler Robertson SILO JUNIOR HIGH 18:12.70260 866 9:06.35
225 Vincent Acquavida MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 18:13.4713767 9:06.73
111 Kane Daniels ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 18:21.419868 9:10.70
237 Xavi Salazar MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 18:25.1114669 9:12.55
284 Jordan Jackson MILBURN JUNIOR HIGH 18:46.23161 770 9:23.11

321 Brennan Doty SILO JUNIOR HIGH 18:46.51362 771 9:23.25
1987 Blake Wiginton COLBERT JUNIOR HIGH 18:51.96263 672 9:25.98
276 Graham Neher MCLOUD JUNIOR HIGH 18:53.13264 873 9:26.56
161 Max Bean DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 18:53.41765 674 9:26.70
162 Trevor Click DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 19:16.738975 9:38.36
324 William Garrison SILO JUNIOR HIGH 19:27.52466 776 9:43.76
167 Trace Powell DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 19:35.329677 9:47.66
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LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 3 BOYS 6-8 JH 2MI Run JH
300 Aiden Hickerson S & S CONSOLIDATED J 19:44.68467 778 9:52.34
177 Ayden Esparza KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 20:01.29768 779 10:00.64
258 Keegan Roach MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 20:08.138680 10:04.06

121 Oscar Romo ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 20:22.7610781 10:11.38
322 Jeremiah Fultz SILO JUNIOR HIGH 20:32.11569 782 10:16.05
1985 AusƟn Laing COLBERT JUNIOR HIGH 20:38.88370 683 10:19.44
301 Dorian Medaris S & S CONSOLIDATED J 20:49.79571 884 10:24.89
326 Jacob Oneal SILO JUNIOR HIGH 21:06.27672 785 10:33.13
247 Slade Campbell MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 21:27.729886 10:43.86
320 Keagan Cross SILO JUNIOR HIGH 21:51.32773 787 10:55.66
328 Caleb Reeder SILO JUNIOR HIGH 22:10.958788 11:05.47
275 WyaƩ Ferdinand MCLOUD JUNIOR HIGH 24:14.10374 889 12:07.05
351 Deacon Crow TUSHKA JUNIOR HIGH 24:28.27775 790 12:14.13

1984 Landry Choate COLBERT JUNIOR HIGH 24:47.24476 791 12:23.62
108 Nick Bartosz ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 25:17.2611792 12:38.63
118 Chance Mayberry ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 25:36.6212793 12:48.31
274 Logan Ferdinand MCLOUD JUNIOR HIGH 25:57.75477 794 12:58.87
112 Nick Davis ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 26:47.2613795 13:23.63
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Event # 4 GIRLS 6-8 JH 1MI Run JH

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 50 1-6-12-15-16 29-35 34:44 0:446:56.856:57.77
2 TISHOMINGO MIDDLE SC 82 3-10-20-24-25 35:60 0:557:11.927:11.92
3 BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 132 2-14-31-42-43 37:11 1:257:26.177:04.19
4 MCLOUD JUNIOR HIGH 134 4-11-13-48-58 60 37:23 1:487:28.647:28.64
5 MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 136 18-27-28-30-33 34-44 37:29 0:197:29.846:51.34
6 DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 145 5-19-26-41-54 73-77 37:36 1:347:31.227:27.25
7 TUSHKA JUNIOR HIGH 179 9-37-38-45-50 56-57 38:38 1:127:43.637:41.45
8 MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 179 21-22-36-47-53 55-62 38:47 0:517:45.367:12.06
9 SILO JUNIOR HIGH 204 8-17-52-63-64 70-71 39:40 1:427:56.089:21.26
10 ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 257 7-23-68-79-80 81-82 43:32 3:478:42.497:29.68
11 DAVIS JUNIOR HIGH 328 40-67-72-74-75 45:07 1:539:01.399:01.39

UNATTACHED

COLBERT JUNIOR HIGH 32-61-65
S & S CONSOLIDATED J 39-69 9:18.93
MILBURN JUNIOR HIGH 59-66
MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 46 7:13.57
LONE GROVE MIDDLE SC 49-51-76-78

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/MI

593 Allie Kerr UNATTACHED 6:22.8361 6:22.83
446 Avery Ludrick KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 6:30.6811 82 6:30.68
399 Blakely  Miller BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 6:32.9412 83 6:32.94
566 Erica Cabanisa TISHOMINGO MIDDLE SC 6:34.7713 84 6:34.77
523 Carli Sisco MCLOUD JUNIOR HIGH 6:36.3314 75 6:36.33
420 Jaden Alexander DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 6:39.8615 86 6:39.86
441 Rylee Davis KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 6:40.4126 77 6:40.41
377 Willa Harvey ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 6:41.0217 78 6:41.02
556 Lorelai Pena SILO JUNIOR HIGH 6:55.9918 89 6:55.99
586 Allyson Houck TUSHKA JUNIOR HIGH 6:58.9619 710 6:58.96

567 Sam Cabanisa TISHOMINGO MIDDLE SC 7:04.47210 811 7:04.47
524 Payton TroƩer MCLOUD JUNIOR HIGH 7:06.25211 812 7:06.25
443 Mckenzie Goree KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 7:06.87312 613 7:06.87
518 Ella Crouch MCLOUD JUNIOR HIGH 7:09.98313 714 7:09.98
401 Brooklyn Ross BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 7:10.52214 815 7:10.52
438 Taylor Backenstoes KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 7:11.60415 716 7:11.60
440 Addi Cole KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 7:14.69516 817 7:14.69
548 Avery Childers SILO JUNIOR HIGH 7:15.05217 718 7:15.05
488 Lexington Willis MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:17.03118 619 7:17.03
423 Paxton Hiser DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 7:20.14219 720 7:20.14

569 Tatum Harcrow TISHOMINGO MIDDLE SC 7:20.55320 821 7:20.55
495 Izabella Fernandez MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 7:21.95121 822 7:21.95
506 Kashlynn Weatherford MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 7:24.09222 823 7:24.09
369 Johanna Bonabon ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 7:25.61223 724 7:25.61
568 Dilyn Harcrow TISHOMINGO MIDDLE SC 7:29.63424 825 7:29.63
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Event # 4 GIRLS 6-8 JH 1MI Run JH
571 Kizzie Wood TISHOMINGO MIDDLE SC 7:30.19525 626 7:30.19
426 Taylor Warner DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 7:30.61326 727 7:30.61
486 Hadon Stuckey MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:31.11227 728 7:31.11
472 Klarivel Aldava MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:31.90328 729 7:31.90
450 Dilynn Weeks KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 7:32.29629 630 7:32.29

475 Jeylah Cabrales MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:32.81430 631 7:32.81
397 Emmersyn Craig BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 7:33.67331 832 7:33.67
1983 Erica Mitchell COLBERT JUNIOR HIGH 7:35.38132 733 7:35.38
480 Samantha OrƟz MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:36.39533 634 7:36.39
485 Emma Stewart MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:37.02634 835 7:37.02
439 Vivian Cobbs KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 7:40.97735 736 7:40.97
451 Taylie Wiebener KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 7:41.838737 7:41.83
498 Bailey Lane MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 7:42.33336 738 7:42.33
583 Natalie Delozier TUSHKA JUNIOR HIGH 7:43.30237 739 7:43.30
585 Elizabeth Hall TUSHKA JUNIOR HIGH 7:43.70338 840 7:43.70

540 Lillian Vickery S & S CONSOLIDATED J 7:44.49139 841 7:44.49
407 Lily Apgar DAVIS JUNIOR HIGH 7:48.14140 542 7:48.14
445 Chloe Lilley KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 7:50.669643 7:50.66
424 Layla Love DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 7:51.21441 744 7:51.21
442 Gracie Donnell KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 7:53.7210645 7:53.72
402 Hayden Scarbrough BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 7:55.14442 846 7:55.14
403 Naima Velasco BYNG JUNIOR HIGH 7:58.60543 747 7:58.60
487 Isabell Stuckey MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 8:00.36744 648 8:00.36
584 Jacie Frazier TUSHKA JUNIOR HIGH 8:00.97445 749 8:00.97
489 Alina Fernandez MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 8:02.25146 1050 8:02.25

492 Allison Aldaba MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 8:04.82447 751 8:04.82
519 Maribel Hernandez MCLOUD JUNIOR HIGH 8:05.70448 852 8:05.70
478 Alondra Gonzalez MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 8:06.538853 8:06.53
461 Linney Treadwell LONE GROVE MIDDLE SC 8:07.23149 654 8:07.23
591 Journey SuƩon TUSHKA JUNIOR HIGH 8:11.26550 855 8:11.26
459 Hannah PruiƩ LONE GROVE MIDDLE SC 8:12.24251 656 8:12.24
560 Jayci Webb SILO JUNIOR HIGH 8:12.99352 857 8:12.99
505 Sidney Sawyer MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 8:13.62553 858 8:13.62
427 Alyssa  Williams DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 8:14.32554 759 8:14.32
499 Gisselle Loera MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 8:16.02655 660 8:16.02

587 Kylie Lee TUSHKA JUNIOR HIGH 8:17.97656 861 8:17.97
582 Emma Coates TUSHKA JUNIOR HIGH 8:18.56757 862 8:18.56
474 Sophia Bryant MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 8:19.099663 8:19.09
447 Charli Massey KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 8:21.2611664 8:21.26
521 Yazmin Nevarez MCLOUD JUNIOR HIGH 8:24.97558 765 8:24.97
529 Emily Boggs MILBURN JUNIOR HIGH 8:27.61159 766 8:27.61
522 Aspen Ponce MCLOUD JUNIOR HIGH 8:33.15660 767 8:33.15
449 Brihanna Mills KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 8:36.5012668 8:36.50
1981 Aaliyah Bussard COLBERT JUNIOR HIGH 8:37.12261 769 8:37.12
501 Betsey Miller MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 8:37.66762 670 8:37.66

553 Paislee Johnson SILO JUNIOR HIGH 8:38.04463 771 8:38.04
549 Jaycee Clouse SILO JUNIOR HIGH 8:38.35564 772 8:38.35
494 Timber Campbell MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 8:38.928773 8:38.92
481 Uriana Rivera MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 8:39.1810674 8:39.18
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Event # 4 GIRLS 6-8 JH 1MI Run JH
1982 Cynthia Massey COLBERT JUNIOR HIGH 8:41.84365 675 8:41.84
531 Gabriella Francomano MILBURN JUNIOR HIGH 8:43.50266 776 8:43.50
412 Roxy Thompson DAVIS JUNIOR HIGH 8:45.77267 677 8:45.77
385 Zaelyn Stubblefield ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 8:46.69368 878 8:46.69
538 Makenna Lewellyn S & S CONSOLIDATED J 8:56.03269 879 8:56.03
551 Saige Harmon SILO JUNIOR HIGH 9:02.71670 780 9:02.71

557 Abby Snow SILO JUNIOR HIGH 9:04.67771 781 9:04.67
590 Sierra Rhodes TUSHKA JUNIOR HIGH 9:06.548782 9:06.54
408 Victoria Apgar DAVIS JUNIOR HIGH 9:09.11372 783 9:09.11
444 Rylea Green KINGSTON JUNIOR HIGH 9:10.8513684 9:10.85
554 Harlie Mccoy SILO JUNIOR HIGH 9:16.638885 9:16.63
484 Ryleigh Sisco MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 9:16.9811786 9:16.98
550 Aubry Davidson SILO JUNIOR HIGH 9:18.049787 9:18.04
561 Brookelyn Williams SILO JUNIOR HIGH 9:19.1510788 9:19.15
588 Gabby Mackey TUSHKA JUNIOR HIGH 9:23.899789 9:23.89
421 Kelsey Coffelt DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 9:24.62673 790 9:24.62

589 Dakota Mobbs TUSHKA JUNIOR HIGH 9:27.4110891 9:27.41
476 Rita Camacho MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 9:35.5912892 9:35.59
409 Bintlee Burch DAVIS JUNIOR HIGH 9:41.84474 893 9:41.84
410 Brooke Gee DAVIS JUNIOR HIGH 9:42.12575 894 9:42.12
460 Myka Tinnell LONE GROVE MIDDLE SC 9:49.84376 695 9:49.84
482 Yoselin Salazar MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 9:55.5413796 9:55.54
422 Kydnz Faulkner DICKSON MIDDLE SCHOO 9:58.77777 797 9:58.77
458 Kloe Parker LONE GROVE MIDDLE SC 10:06.04478 698 10:06.04
374 DesƟny Dickey ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 10:10.66479 799 10:10.66
378 Alizah MarƟn ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 10:28.49580 8100 10:28.49

375 Khloe Dickey ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 10:44.16681 8101 10:44.16
386 Labria Thompson ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 10:48.38782 7102 10:48.38
387 Phuong Truong ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 10:55.9687103 10:55.96
479 Jocelyn Gonzalez MADILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:57.28147104 10:57.28
370 Delaney Carrasco ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 12:09.9298105 12:09.92
373 Brianna Dennison ARDMORE MIDDLE SCHOO 13:07.48108106 13:07.48
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